
19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Vocabulary Review
16:45-17:10

Eiken 2
16:45-17:40

   Drawing from
Observation
16:45-17:40

 Alp’s Universe
 17:15-17:40

Diction & Dictation Essentials
17:15-17:40

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question Practice
18:15-18:40

On Track
17:45-18:40

Quiz Night: People
19:20-19:45

  Book Club:  
 Bridge to
Terabithia
 18:50-19:45

Eiken 2
18:50-19:45

Media Matters Elementary
19:20-19:45

Eiken 2 Reading Question Practice
19:50-20:15

Grammar Blaster
20:20-20:45

Eiken 1
16:45-17:40

Eiken 2
16:45-17:40

Alp’s Universe
17:45-18:10

Eiken 2 Reading Question
Practice 17:45-18:10

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question
Practice 17:45-18:10

Quiz Night: Places
17:45-18:10

More
Adventures in
Art
17:45-18:40

Grammar Blaster
18:15-18:40

Media Matters Elementary   
18:15-18:40

Diction & Dictation Essentials
18:50-19:15

Focus Listening
18:50-19:15

Eiken Pre-1
18:50-19:45

   Drawing from
Observation
18:50-19:45

Alp’s Universe 
17:15-17:40

Quiz Night: Trivia
17:15-17:40

Eiken 1
16:45-17:40

Eiken Pre-1
16:45-17:40

Eiken 2 Reading Question Practice
17:45-18:10

Adventures in
Art
17:45-18:40

Eiken 2
17:45-18:40

Easy Reader
19:50-20:15

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question Practice
19:50-20:15

Diction & Dictation Essentials
20:20-20:45

Grammar Blaster
20:20-20:45

 Book Club: Bridge to Terabithia
18:50-19:45

On Track
18:50-19:45

English Assist Horizons Test Support

JapaneseEnglish

Class Descriptions

Easy Reader
19:50-20:15

   Math Whiz
  17:45-18:10

Fast Track Phonics A
18:50-19:15

Focus Listening
18:50-19:15

Easy Reader 
16:45-17:10

Fast Track Phonics B 
17:15-17:40

Vocabulary Review
19:50-20:15

KA Plus! Grade 5KA Plus! Grade 5 KA Weeks 17 - 20 (7/2 - 7/29)KA Weeks 17 - 20 (7/2 - 7/29)

Please refer to the daily schedule in KA Connect
to see the courses with printable materials.

This is a brand new class this month.
Why not give it a try?

A new theme for this class this month.

A reopened class with all new content.



FRIDAY SATURDAY

11:00-11:25

15:15-16:10

16:15-16:40

16:45-17:10

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

MONDAY

  Science Mysteries
18:50-19:45

On Track
16:45-17:40

Eiken Pre-1
16:45-17:40

Quiz Night: Pop Culture
17:15-17:40

Eiken 2
17:45-18:40

Diction & Dictation Essentials
18:15-18:40

Focus Listening
16:15-16:40

Vocabulary Review
16:45-17:10

Adventures in Art
16:45-17:40

Eiken 2
16:45-17:40

Media Matters Elementary
17:45-18:10

Drawing from Observation
Advanced
17:45-18:40

Eiken Pre-1
17:45-18:40

Vocabulary Review
18:15-18:40

English Assist Horizons Test Support

   Math Whiz
  18:15-18:40

Fast Track Phonics B
19:20-19:45

JapaneseEnglish

Class Descriptions

Alp’s Universe
18:50-19:15

Media Matters Elementary
11:00-11:25

  Science Mysteries
15:15-16:10

On Track
19:50-20:45

KA Plus! Grade 5KA Plus! Grade 5 KA Weeks 17 - 20 (7/2 - 7/29)KA Weeks 17 - 20 (7/2 - 7/29)

Please refer to the daily schedule in KA Connect
to see the courses with printable materials.

This is a brand new class this month.
Why not give it a try?

A new theme for this class this month.

A reopened class with all new content.




